## SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT





Sponsor name as it is to appear in all recognition (Email corporate logo for disp	lay on ARFOP website to <b>stems@artsandrec-op.org</b> )
Points of Contact (please include two or more)	
Address (to which tickets will be delivered)	
City State	Zip Code
Telephone Email (include for each point of contact	ct)
☐ PRESENTING SPONSOR \$50,000	60 PATRON TICKETS
☐ LEGACY SPONSOR \$25,000	48 PATRON TICKETS
☐ SPECIALTY SPONSOR \$15,000	36 PATRON TICKETS
☐ GOLD SPONSOR \$10,000	24 PATRON TICKETS
☐ SILVER SPONSOR \$5,000	12 PATRON TICKETS
☐ BRONZE SPONSOR \$2,500	6 PATRON TICKETS
+ 2 Patron tickets to any level sponsor if commitment is made by March 31, 2023	
☐ Please send invoice for payment by April 15, 2023	☐ Pavment Enclosed

\*ARFOP reserves the right to modify or cancel events for the general safety of the organizers, attendees, and community. No refunds will be made due to event modifications or cancellations. We thank you for your support of our mission through this sponsorship.

Pre-event print and digital recognition dependent upon date of commitment received. For recognition onsite and in the printed program, payment must be received no later than May 1, 2023.

The Arts & Recreation Foundation of Overland Park is tax-exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Gifts to The Foundation may be deductible under the applicable sections of the code. In exchange for sponsorships, sponsors receive a benefit per ticket included in the sponsorship package. Specific benefits will be communicated in the sponsorship payment acknowledgment. EIN: 48-1171599.